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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Pears Ave (CONDO)

Auction Opens. Fri, Nov 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0032
0033

Title

Black Fabric Chairs
Zebra Stool

Light Fixture
Crystal bowl
Chinese Seal
Crystal Blue Bowl
White Vases
White Vases
Crystal Vases
Crystal Vases
Flower Holders
Bambou Plates
Candle Holders
Table ornaments
Wine Glasses
Candle Holders
Whiskey Glasses
Water Glasses
Dessert Dishes
French Soup Dishes
Mikasa Cheese/Dessert Plate
Serving Set
Coronet Porcelain
Coronet Porcelain
Coronet Porcelain
Espresso Cups
Glass Jars

Salad Bowl

Salad Bowl
Corning Ware
Pasta Drainer
BBQ Tools

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Nov 27 8:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

Title

Bakeware

Polenta Pot

Travelling Cosmetic Case
Sunglasses

Purse

Watch

Jewellery

Earrings And Necklace
Jewellery

Rings

Set Of 3 Pendants

Set Of 3 Rings

Set Of 2 Sterling Silver Rings
Set Of 2 Rings With Stones
Jewellery

Vintage Jewellery Set
Earrings With Crystals
Jewellery

Red Beaded Necklace
Jewellery

Wood Jewellery Set

Wood Jewellery Set

Wood jewellery

Currency From Different Countries
Filing Cabinet

Aluminum Ladders

Garden Hose with Holder
Lot Of Garden Tools
Roller Blade Pads Kit
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place.& nbsp;We do not ship. Please see thislink for more information.& nbsp;Note that you
will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair
will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

& nbsp;

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

