Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Pears Ave (CONDO)

Auction Opens: Fri, Nov 20 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, Nov 27 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Black Fabric Chairs
0002	Zebra Stool
0003	Light Fixture
0004	Crystal bowl
0005	Chinese Seal
0006	Crystal Blue Bowl
0007	White Vases
0008	White Vases
0009	Crystal Vases
0010	Crystal Vases
0011	Flower Holders
0012	Bambou Plates
0013	Candle Holders
0014	Table ornaments
0015	Wine Glasses
0016	Candle Holders
0017	Whiskey Glasses
0018	Water Glasses
0019	Dessert Dishes
0020	French Soup Dishes
0021	Mikasa Cheese/Dessert Plate
0022	Serving Set
0023	Coronet Porcelain
0024	Coronet Porcelain
0025	Coronet Porcelain
0026	Espresso Cups
0027	Glass Jars

0028 Salad Bowl0029 Salad Bowl0030 Corning Ware0032 Pasta Drainer0033 BBQ Tools

Lot	Title
0034	Bakeware
0035	Polenta Pot
0036	Travelling Cosmetic Case
0037	Sunglasses
0039	Purse
0040	Watch
0041	Jewellery
0042	Earrings And Necklace
0043	Jewellery
0044	Rings
0045	Set Of 3 Pendants
0046	Set Of 3 Rings
0047	Set Of 2 Sterling Silver Rings
0048	Set Of 2 Rings With Stones
0049	Jewellery
0050	Vintage Jewellery Set
0051	Earrings With Crystals
0052	
0053	Red Beaded Necklace
0054	•
0055	Wood Jewellery Set
0056	Wood Jewellery Set
0057	Wood jewellery
0058	Currency From Different Countries
0059	8
	Aluminum Ladders
0061	Garden Hose with Holder
0062	Lot Of Garden Tools
0063	Roller Blade Pads Kit

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com